
Serampore Girls’ College 

NOTICE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEEDBACK BY THE STUDENTS 

DATE : 03/06/2021 

 

Every year our college students  give their feedback on teaching by College Teachers. 

In the Academic year 2020-2021 like other higher education institutions teaching and 

learning, examinations all are performed through online mode. This year students will 

also submit their feedback in online mode for the academic session 2020-2021. 

following the schedule given below. Departmental teachers are requested to aware the 

students of departments for submission of online feedback so that the work would be 

ultimately successful. Feedback format is given in both English and Bengali version. 

The link is given in college website. 

Website :   http://seramporegirlscollege.org/fb/login.php 

User id : Student’s name  

Password : Student’s mother name 
 
 

The schedule for submission of feedback is given below. 

Time –   10:00 am – 05:00 pm 

Date Departmental Students 

7/6/21 (Monday) All History Honours students 2nd, 4th, 6th semester 

8/6/21 (Tuesday) All Geography Honours students 2nd, 4th, 6th semester 

9/6/21 (Wednesday) All English Honours students 2nd, 4th, 6th semester 

10/6/21 (Thursday) All Science students  Honours and General 2nd, 4th, 6th semester 

11/6/21 (Friday) All Philosophy Honours students 2nd, 4th, 6th semester 

12/6/21 (Saturday) All political Science Honours students 2nd, 4th, 6th semester 

14/6/21 (Monday) All Bengali Honours students 2nd, 4th, 6th semester 

15/6/21 (Tuesday) All Education  Honours students 2nd, 4th, 6th semester 

16/6/21 (Wednesday) All Sanskrit Honours students 2nd, 4th, 6th semester 

17/6/21 (Thursday) 
All students with Economics, Physical Education, Hindi, Urdu and 

Music as elective subjects 2nd, 4th, 6th semester 

18/6/21 (Friday) Students with Sociology as an Elective subject 2nd, 4th, 6th semester 

 

S/d- 

Principal 
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